00116 PISO

Direccion:
Propietario:
Tipo Operacion:
Precio:

Plantas:

Bafos:
Dormitorios:
Agente:

Ciudad:
Tamaiio terreno:
Metros const.:
Antigliedad:

Zona La Piedad
Tadeo Cidoncha, tadeo@cginmobiliaria.es
Venta
58000 EUR
1
2
3
Tadeo Cidoncha Garcia
Almendralejo
90
90
1990


http://www.tcpdf.org

